CITY OF GOODING

37-0282
04/01/1877

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

37-0271A
06/30/1882

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Off:
Off:
Off:
Off;
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:

Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
QOff:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:

End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season

End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season



37-0662
06/15/1885

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Off:
Off:
Off;
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:
Off:

07/09

End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
End of Season
05/27



